※※ 표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임.. 1040
St
Articles Cat. No Description
Stirrers, Overhead /High-Speed, DAIHAN-brand
““DAIHAN””WiseStir �� HS-A High-Speed Analog Overhead Stirrers, Max.10/20Lit., Max. 3,000rpm
With Easy-to-Use Dial for Speed Setting, for Low- to Medium-Viscous Samples, up to 50,000 mPas
아날로그 고속 교반기, 고속 교반, 중/저점도용, 모터 직결식, Chrome-Plated & Stainless Steel Chuck
■■ High Speed Stirring by Direct Driven Motor

Specification
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Ordering Information
�“HS-50A”Package-set : Complete with ① Overhead Stirrer Unit ② “PL010” Stainless
�“HS-50A”Package-set : Steel Impeller (Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ50mm)
�“HS-50A”Package-set : ③ “CL200” Clamp  ④ “KA1177” Safety Stand
�“HS-50A”Package-set : (Rod Φ23×L800mm, Stand Base w34×d29cm)
�“HS-120A”Package-set : Complete with ① Overhead Stirrer Unit ② “PL015” Stainless
�“HS-120A”Package-set : Steel Impeller (Rod Φ8×L500mm, Blade Φ70mm)
�“HS-120A”Package-set : ③ “CL200” Clamp ④ “KA1177” Safety Stand
�“HS-120A”Package-set : Rod Φ23×L800mm, Stand Base w34×d29cm)
With 10 Lit. Stirring Capa., 10,000 mPas, “HS-50A” Package-set & Unit
DH.WOS01211   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 230V 392,400
DH.WOS02211   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 120V 392,400
DH.WOS01210   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 230V 305,530
DH.WOS02210  High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 120V 305,530
With 20 Lit. Stirring Capa., 50,000 mPas, “HS-120A” Package-set & Unit
DH.WOS01216   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 230V 422,400
DH.WOS02216 High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Package-set, 120V 422,400
DH.WOS01215   High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 230V 335,530
DH.WOS02215 High Speed-type Overhead Stirrer, Unit only, 120V 335,530
※※ Refer to page 1046, 1047 for  Accessory Specifications.
※※ Refer to page 1039 for Product Line & Selection Guide
Ea.   Price, ＼＼
Ea.   Price, ＼＼